Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2022 AR 50/25m
Vereinsresultate / Résultats des sections

Pos. Verein

1 Buhler

2 Heiden

3 Herisau-Waldstatt
4 Schénengrund

5 Teufen

6 Urnasch

Total

Pistolensektion
Pistolensektion
Pistolenschiitzen
Pistolenschiitzen

Pistolen Sportschiitzenverein
Pistolensektion

Resultat Kat. Teilnehmer

0

0
170.978
157.48
172.079
169.991
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8 -5 -63%
36 4 -11%
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17 -6 -35%
32 -3 -9%
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